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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018
Kosice 17.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:25

(179) 200m - Dievcata (2009-2010) :: Beh'1

#  Stcé
(734)
(738)
(739)
(967)
(969)
(984)
(987)

Meno Nar.
g MIHOKOVA Lucia 2009
gim TISCHLEROVA Nela 2009
g TRCKOVA Sofia 2009
gim BITTOOVA Viktoria 2010
gim DUYEN VAN Nguyen 2009
gim MIKLOSOVA Andrea 2009
gim SLAVIKOVA Lea 2010

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 17.05.2018 10:16

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Bruselska Kosice
ZS Bruselska Kosice
ZS Bruselska Kosice
ZS Trebisovska Kosice
ZS Trebisovska Kosice
ZS Trebisovska Kosice
ZS Trebisovska Kosice
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